1 SP Silicon Power Silicon Power UD90 1TB NVMe PCIe 4.0 SSD,
Up to 5000MB/s, 3D NAND, M.2 2280 PCIe Gen4x4 Internal Solid
State Drive for Desktop Laptop PC Computer | B0B217LZBG (
FIN-SP01KGBP44UD9005 ) 
HSN:8523

₹4,914.41 1 ₹4,914.41 18% IGST ₹884.59 ₹5,799.00

TOTAL: ₹884.59 ₹5,799.00
Amount in Words:
Five Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2VmEDEslZPpPh6glePat

Date & Time: 12/05/2024, 14:26:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
5,799.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Mx E-Seller LLP 
* Building No. 5, BGR Warehousing Complex,